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Classes of Business Authorized

General Business

1

4

6

7

12

Accident

Railway Rolling Stock

Ships

Goods In Transit

Liability For Ships

:Company Name Shipowners' Mutual Protection and Indemnity Association 
(Luxembourg) - The

Place of Incorporation

Year of First Authorization

:

:

Luxembourg

2003

 

: F12456File Number

:


